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central Division

Bird Watchers
Trump Wins
Mama's Boyz
Johnsons Out
Mighty Hobos
Dry Lump
Minnesota Lynx
Nervous Whites

Total Points

Mama's Boyz
Bird Watchers
Trump Wins
Mighty Hobos
Johnsons Out
Dry Lump
Minnesota Lynx
Nervous Whites
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995
954
913
821
775
700
696
673
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PCT
0.647
0.647
0.588
0.559
0.529
0.471
0.441
0.118

DIV
11-6
11-6
10-7

9-7-1

9-8

7-9-1
2-15

PF
954
913
995
775
821
700
696
673
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PA
808
860
871
780
739
728
838
903

PTS
954
913
995
775
821
700
696
673
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